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Number Street Address City, State, Zip Email Business Phone Cell Phone

3D Excavating Inc Ethan Miller 106 1974 N 3 Bs and K Rd Sunbury, OH 43074 ethan3Dexcavating@gmail.com 740-815-4018

A & D Excavating, LLC Adam Faeth 88 5872 State Route 587 New Riegel, OH 44853 afaeth74@gmail.com 419-934-5663 419-934-2220

AP Excavating & Septics Alex Pitchford 77 33744 Winnemac Rd Richwood, OH 43344 APexcavating20@gmail.com 740-262-4896 740-262-4896

B & B Drain Service Steven R Brown Sr 97 P O BOX 391 Mansfield, OH 44901 bandbdrain44901@yahoo.com 419-524-1992 419-295-4470

BDR Excavating & Septic Systems Rick Neuberger 99 815 W 8th St Marysville, OH 43040 Dmarshall65@netzero.com 614-376-9400 614-679-1866

D & B Excavating Benjamin Schwaderer 75 8092 Guthery Rd Larue, OH 43320 dbexcavation07@gmail.com 740-262-2300

Daiber Excavating Charles L Daiber 7 517 N Morrison St Nevada, OH 44849 cdaiber1970@gmail.com 419-295-2601 419-295-2601

Emergency Plumbing Heating and Air Colton Retterer 105 3354 US Hwy 23 Delaware, OH 43015 cretterer.epha5453@gmail.com 740-548-5453 740-360-6952

Fisher Excavating inc. Bob Fisher 33 2915 Boundary rd. Prospect, OH 43342 fisherxprospect@gmail.com 740-225-2236 740-225-2236

Flenner Water Well and Excavating Services LLC John Flenner 83 3348 Kaylor Rd Lucas, OH, 44843 flenner1066@yahoo.com 419-512-1424 419-512-1424

Goins Construction & Excavating, Inc Don Goins 9 3854 Foos Rd Marion, OH 43302 dongoins20@gmail.com 740-225-0676

Hanes Excavating, LTD Randall Hanes 103 7051 Ross Rd Bloomville, OH 44818 rhanes68@gmail.com 419-561-1232

Matt Crum Excavating Matt Crum 35 2399 Co. Rd. 166 Cardington, OH 43315 mudcrum@yahoo.com 419-210-0364 419-210-0364

MJC Septic Services Marcus Caplin 100 7696 Marysville Rd Ostrander, OH 43061 mjcseptic@gmail.com 740-816-3945

Morral Excavating LLC

Joshua Morral / Mike 

Morral 16 300 Duck Pond Rd Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 mmorral@woh.rr.com 419-294-4100 740-225-0261

Proline Home Services Robert Moore 102 23 Copeland Ave Marion, OH 43302 prolineohio@gmail.com 740-360-1237 740-223-5258

Purvis Excavating LLC Klay Purvis 84 201 River Drive Prospect, Ohio 43342 purvisexcavating89@gmail.com 740-225-1195

Raber Excavating, LLC Kevin Raber 66 2464 Twp Rd 327 Loudonville, OH 44842 kraber1982@gmail.com 419-651-2117
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Saunders Excavating Jeff Saunders 20 1134 Nazor Rd Galion, OH 44833 jeff.saundersexcavating@gmail.com419-468-1381 419-295-1300

Sherminator Excavating Joe Sherman 63 3532 St Rt 329 Cardington, OH 43315 sherminator-j@hotmail.com 419-210-4252

SPH Construction, LLC Scott P Hines 87

1443 Prospect Mt 

Vernon Rd E Waldo, Ohio 43356 sphllc@frontier.com 740-815-1498 740-815-1498

Steelmik LLC Steelmik LLC 104 914 Lincoln Hwy Bucyrus, OH 44820 steelmik66@gmail.com 419-834-6070 419-834-6832

Tidy Tim's Inc. Tim Hack 101 6434 Co Rd 100 Mt. Gilead, OH 43338 tidytimsinc@yahoo.com 419-947-3121 419-768-4614
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